
Session 1 Session 2 Session 3
Heat 1
Maja / Sarah
Hannah / Mikkel
Morten / Maria
Sophie S / Kajsa
Clara / Ida
Tea / Michelle

Heat 1
Charlotte / Sophie
Tilde / Ester
Heidi / Katrine B
Tea / Michelle
Janne / Marlene
Tenna / Anita

Heat 1
Claus / Simone J
Clara / Ida
Charlotte / Sophie
Stine H / Freja
Tilde / Ester
Brian / Camilla

Heat 2
Brian / Camilla
Kathrine V / Dorthe
Janne / Marlene
Alberte BK / Nanna
Charlotte / Sophie
Annika / Janina

Heat 2
Christina / Alberte H
Annika / Janina
Morten / Maria
Julie / Nadja
Stine H / Freja
Clara / Ida

Heat 2
Heidi / Katrine B
Tenna / Anita
Sophie S / Kajsa
Alberte BK / Nanna
Hannah / Mikkel
Annika / Janina

Heat 3
Tenna / Anita
Stine H / Freja
Christina / Alberte H
Lea / Line
Selma / Emilie

Heat 3
Lærke / Stinne
Brian / Camilla
Kathrine V / Dorthe
Lea / Line
Sophie S / Kajsa

Heat 3
Kathrine V / Dorthe
Christina / Alberte H
Tea / Michelle
Selma / Emilie
Lærke / Stinne

Heat 4
Tilde / Ester
Lærke / Stinne
Heidi / Katrine B
Julie / Nadja
Claus / Simone J

Heat 4
Selma / Emilie
Hannah / Mikkel
Alberte BK / Nanna
Claus / Simone J
Maja / Sarah

Heat 4
Morten / Maria
Julie / Nadja
Janne / Marlene
Lea / Line
Maja / Sarah
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Kappo Cup Pairs 2016
Fam. Paarup, Jordrup, 18. - 19. June 2016
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